Diamond Blade
kertz-machine.com
Item Number Item Description Size (mm)
KDBT-105 Kertz Diamond Blade Turbo 105mm 105x1,2x20
KDB-125 Kertz Diamond Blade 125 mm 125x10x22,2
KDB-150 Kertz Diamond Blade 150 mm 150x10x22,2
KDB-180 Kertz Diamond Blade 180 mm 180x10x22,2
KDB-350 Kertz Diamond Blade 350 mm 350x10x22,2
KDB-400 Kertz Diamond Blade 400 mm 400x10x22,2
The Kertz Diamond Blade Universal Performance cutting
disc guarantees dependable cuts across a wide range of
materials, including aerated concrete, sand-lime brick,
concrete, masonry, and brick. The diamond segments